EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 11-27-2024 at 06:09 am

T & L File: HAN 862 76B 2024-11-27 06-09-17 70354.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 600 10-29-2024 ASN ID: 46897
Accum Total: 36000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-091 46897 10/24/24 600
9277-090 46868 10/18/24 600
9277-089 46817 10/10/24 600
9277-088 46791 10/04/24 600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 37,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 39,600 2,400 2,400
DAILY 41,400 1,800 1,800
DAILY 43,800 2,400 2,400
DAILY 44,400 600 600
DAILY 46,200 1,800 1,800
DAILY 48,000 1,800 1,800
DAILY 49,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 50,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 52,200 1,800 1,800

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 26000 11-22-2024 ASN ID: 47010
Accum Total: 1270000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-243 47042 11/22/24 24,000
9189-242 47010 11/15/24 2,000
9189-242 47010 11/15/24 24,000
9189-241 46967 11/07/24 16,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 1,270,000
DAILY 1,290,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 1,314,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,342,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,366,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,388,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 1,412,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,432,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 1,460,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,484,000 24,000 24,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
12-06-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
01-31-2025
02-07-2025
02-14-2025
02-28-2025

REQD DATE

11-29-2024
12-06-2024

12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
01-31-2025
02-07-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

+ 2,000
- 2,000

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

22,000
2,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

12/13/24



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

76000

8932-179
8932-178
8932-178
8932-177

TOT ORD

11-22-

Location:

S/O:

Production Parts

8932

2024 ASN ID: 47010
HVCC 176B
47042 11/22/24 1,000
47010 11/15/24 1,000
47010 11/15/24 1,000
46941 11/01/24 1,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
10,000 10,000
1,000 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 18600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

S/O:

11-22-2024 A
938400
Location: HVCC 176B
9201-237 47042 11
9201-237 47042 11
9201-236 47010 11
9201-235 46967 11
TOT ORD RELEASE
938,400
970,200 31,800
993,600 23,400
999,600 6,000
1,019,400 19,800
1,038,000 18,600
1,056,600 18,600
1,074,600 18,000
1,090,800 16,200
1,111,800 21,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

9201

SN ID: 47010

/22/24
/22/24
/15/24
/07/24

13,800
2,400
18,600
4,200

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

31,800
23,400

6,000
19,800
18,600
18,600
18,000
16,200
21,000

REQD DATE

11-29-2024
12-06-2024
12-27-2024
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-31-2025
02-07-2025
02-14-2025
02-28-2025

REQD DATE

11-29-2024
12-06-2024
12-13-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
01-31-2025

QTY

+ 1+ 1

CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

31,200
24,000
5,400

19,200
18,000
18,600
15,600

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0470 S/0: 9069

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 2000 10-16-2024 ASN ID: 46817
Accum Total: 9000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9069-041 46817 10/10/24 2,000
9069-040 46750 09/26/24 2,000
9069-039 46687 09/13/24 1,000
9069-038 46018 05/10/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 11,000 2,000 2,000
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01 Production Parts

Job: 0050 S/O: 9332

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 48800 11-22-2024 ASN ID: 47010
Accum Total: 1031200

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9332-151 47042 11/22/24 8,800
9332-151 47042 11/22/24 29,600
9332-150 47010 11/15/24 33,600

9332-150 47010 11/15/24 13,600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 1,036,000 4,800 4,800
DAILY 1,078,400 42,400 42,400
DAILY 1,100,000 21,600 21,600
DAILY 1,110,400 10,400 10,400
DAILY 1,135,200 24,800 24,800
DAILY 1,159,200 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,183,200 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,200,800 17,600 17,600
DAILY 1,226,400 25,600 25,600
DAILY 1,251,200 24,800 24,800

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

REQD DATE
11-27-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024
12-20-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
01-31-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBLO1 Production Parts

Job: 0119 S/O: 9368

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 800 08-12-2024 ASN ID: 46466
Accum Total: 38400

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

REQD DATE

12-20-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
01-31-2025
02-07-2025
02-21-2025

9368-037 46466 08/01/24 800
9368-036 46434 07/25/24 1,600
9368-035 46395 07/18/24 2,400
9368-035 46395 07/18/24 1,600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 38,400
DAILY 39,200 800 800
DAILY 40,000 800 800
DAILY 42,400 2,400 2,400
DAILY 44,000 1,600 1,600
DAILY 45,600 1,600 1,600
DAILY 47,200 1,600 1,600
DAILY 49,600 2,400 2,400
DAILY 51,200 1,600 1,600
DAILY 52,000 800 800
(only printing the first 10 lines)
Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E704-CA Production Parts
Job: 0630 S/O: 8233
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY O 11-22-2024 Accum Total: 750
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8233-003 47042 11/22/24 750
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

800
800
800
800

+ 1+ 1

+ 800

QTY CHG

PREV QTY PREV DATE

800 11/29/24

2,400

800
2,400
1,600

PREV QTY PREV DATE



Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 700 11-06-2024 ASN ID: 46941
Accum Total: 4200

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8795-046 46941 11/01/24 700

8795-045 46466 08/01/24 700

8795-044 46395 07/18/24 700

8795-043 45588 02/16/24 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 4,900 700 700 12-06-2024
DAILY 5,600 700 700 01-17-2025
DAILY 6,300 700 700 01-31-2025
DAILY 7,700 1,400 1,400 02-14-2025
DAILY 8,400 700 700 02-28-2025
DAILY 9,100 700 700 03-14-2025
DAILY 9,800 700 700 04-04-2025
DAILY 10,500 700 700 04-18-2025
DAILY 11,200 700 700 05-02-2025
DAILY 11,900 700 700 05-23-2025

Cus Part: VPAL3H-19E704-AA Production Parts

Job: 0579 S/O: 7980

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 300 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46199
Accum Total: 500

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

7980-110 46199 06/11/24 300

7980-109 45741 03/15/24 75

7980-109 45741 03/15/24 125
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 625 125 125 03-14-2025
DAILY 750 125 125 04-04-2025

DAILY 875 125 125 05-30-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

Job: 0005

VPDLFH-19D890-BA

Production Parts

S/O: 8772

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 11-22-2024 ASN ID: 47010
Accum Total: 29600
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8772-144 47042 11/22/24 800
8772-143 47010 11/15/24 800
8772-142 46967 11/07/24 800
8772-141 46941 11/01/24 4,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 29,600
DAILY 30,400 800 800
DAILY 31,200 800 800
DAILY 32,000 800 800
DAILY 32,800 800 800
DAILY 33,600 800 800
DAILY 34,400 800 800
DAILY 35,200 800 800
DAILY 37,600 2,400 2,400
DAILY 38,400 800 800

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA

Job: 0116

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1500 10-02-
Accum Total: 6000

Shipping History: Location:
8657-117
8657-116
8657-115
8657-114

Sched Type TOT ORD

DATLY 7,500

Production Parts

S/O: 8657

2024 ASN ID: 46750
HVCC 176B
46750 09/26/24 1,500
46687 09/13/24 1,500
46603 08/29/24 1,500
46434 07/25/24 1,500
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,500 1,500

REQD DATE

11-29-2024
12-06-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
02-07-2025
02-14-2025
02-21-2025

REQD DATE

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

Job: 0006

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

11-22-

32000

Location:

8876-106
8876-106
8876-105
8876-104

TOT ORD

VPDLFH-19D890-CA

S/O:

2024

HVCC 176B
47042 11
47042 11
47010 11
46941 11

RELEASE

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 4800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

11-22-

160800

Location:

9410-052
9410-052
9410-051
9410-051

TOT ORD
160,800
163,800
165,800

168,800
172,800
176,800
178,800
181,800
184,800
192,800

S/O:

2024

HVCC 176B
47042 11
47042 11
47010 11
47010 11

RELEASE

3,000
2,000

3,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
8,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

8876

ASN ID: 47010

/22/24
/22/24
/15/24
/01/24

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Production Parts

9410

ASN ID: 47010

/22/24
/22/24 1,000
/15/24 4,400
/15/24 400

2,600

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

3,000
2,000

3,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
8,000

REQD DATE

11-29-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-31-2025
02-07-2025
02-14-2025
02-21-2025

REQD DATE

11-29-2024
12-06-2024

12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025
01-31-2025
02-07-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

+ 1,000
- 1,000

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

1,000
1,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

12/20/24



Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01

Job: 0325

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 10000

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

Production Parts

S/O: 9437

11-22-2024 ASN ID: 47010

147100

Location: HVCC 176B

9437-020 47042 11/22/24 2,000
9437-019 47010 11/15/24 10,000
9437-018 46967 11/07/24 8,000
9437-017 46897 10/24/24 10,000
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
168,100 21,000 21,000
173,350 5,250 5,250
177,100 3,750 3,750
180,100 3,000 3,000
184,600 4,500 4,500
190,600 6,000 6,000
194,350 3,750 3,750
198,850 4,500 4,500
201,850 3,000 3,000
207,850 6,000 6,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
11-27-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024
12-13-2024
12-20-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-24-2025

QTY CHG

+ 4,500
+ 750

- 750
+ 750

+ 3,000

PREV QTY

16,500
4,500

5,250
5,250

1,500

PREV DATE



